Wide Area Automation Saia PCD3 WideArea
Controller with Web, IT and Telecom functions
The Saia PCD3 Wide Area Controllers are free programmable industrial control devices with Web, IT and Telecom functions.
They are not just compact in size, but also in the way they pack all-in-one functionality into the smallest possible space.
Power and flexibility are provided by integrated communications interfaces (GSM/GPRS/PSTN or ISDN) with an efficient IT interface
plus a processor and ample memory. Devices also offer SD card data memory, integrated inputs and outputs that can be expanded
with external I/O modules, and a versatile interface to the field level.
Bridging geographical distances is often a requirement for systems with a large number of external stations. Via integrated web

Protection level IP 20
1) mount a free-wheeling diode over the load when switching DC tension
Ordering information 		  Accessories
Type 	 Description Type 	 Description
PCD3.M2330A4T1 with PSTN modem 	 PCD3.K010 	 Extension plug
PCD3.M2330A4T3 with ISDN modem	 PCD3.C110Z09 	 Modul holder with 2 module slots
PCD3.M2330A4T5 with GSM/GPRS modem* PCD3.C200Z09 	 Modul holder with 4 module slots
PCD3.M2230A4T5 with GSM/GPRS modem, without Ethernet* PCD7.K840 	 Antenna
* without Antenna